1
Push-on Bayonet Lock Miniature Waterproof Connector
HR34B Series
2010.92
■Features
1. Water and dust protection
• IP67 water and dust protection rating when fully mated.
• Resistant to industrial grade oils.

is a specifications change other than
shown in positions q to u
■ Ordering information
HR34B  -  12  WP  A  -  10  S  -  X  (****)
1 52 3 4 6 7 8
●Plugs
Series name : HR34B Series
Shell size : Diameter(mm) of the mating interface of the plug
Shell style WP : Straight plug
WLP : Right-angle plug
Conduit material and Applicable cable size
A:Conduit material metal, Applicable cable Ø5.3~7.3
B:Conduit material metal, Applicable cable Ø6.5~8.0
D:Conduit material plastic, Applicable cable Ø5.7~7.3
E:Conduit material plastic, Applicable cable Ø6.5~8.0
K:Conduit material metal, Applicable cable Ø8.0~9.0
1 5
6
7
8
2
3
4
Number of contact : Number of contacts.
(Excluding ground contacts)
Contact type
P : Male,wire solder
Keying
Blank : Standard
X : X key position
Other specifications : 2 numerical digits wil be added when there
is a specification change other than shown
in positions q to u
HR34B  -  12  WR  A  -  10  P  -  X  (****)
1 52 3 4 6 7 8
●Receptacles
Series name : HR34B Series
Shell size : Diameter(mm) of the mating interface of the plug
Shell style WR : Receptacl
Shell type
A : Square flange for 10 positions
B : Square flange for 4 positions
1 5
6
7
8
2
3
4
Conductor size : AWG#20 - 25
Plating
1:Gold plated
HR34B  -  SC1  -  2 1 1
1 2 43 5
●Crimp contacts
Series name : HR34B Series
Contact style : SC1:Female contact
Contact type
1 : 100pcs.per bag
2 : 10,000pcs per reel
1 4
52
3
The product  information in this catalog is for reference only. Please request the  Engineering Drawing for the most current and accurate design  information.
4
HR34B Series●Push-on Bayonet Lock Miniature Waterproof Connector
49
Ø1